
2017 SUMMER TRAIN RIDE SCHEDULE 
AT LAWS MUSEUM 

 
Saturday May27 afternoon1:00-4:00pm 

Sunday May 28  
Monday May 29 

 
Saturday July 1 
Sunday July 2 
Monday July 3 

 
Saturday July 15 

 
Saturday July 29 

 
Saturday August 12 

 
Saturday September 2  
Sunday September 3 

 
December 9, Railway Express Christmas ride with Santa (tentative) 

 
Railroad operations start at 10:30 am and end at 2:30 pm each operating day, 
except on May 27, when operations start at 1:00pm.  Operations can go until 3:30 
pm each operating day if demand warrants the extension.  Tickets may be 
purchased in the Depot.  Prices are $5 per person, children under 13 ride free with 
an adult.  This schedule is subject to change due to weather, mechanical 
breakdown or other unforeseen circumstances. 
 
Special charter rides for private parties, weddings, groups, birthdays, or what 
have you, may be arranged through the Museum office.  Call 760-873-5950 or e-
mail to lawsmuseum@aol.com 
 


